
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Brut Messieurs

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Brut

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BOUCHIC Stéphane AIX MARSEILLE FRA 1,8 1 32

2 ACKE Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 3,6 3 31

3 BORSELLINO Kilian MIRAMAS FRA 10,5 11 30

4 FERNANDEZ Jose STE MAXIME FRA 11,3 12 29

5 NODIN Alex MIRAMAS FRA 4,2 4 29

6 VICTORIA-NIETO Yann AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 5,7 6 29

7 CORNESSE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 7,9 8 29

8 TOSTIVINT Fabrice MIRAMAS FRA 7,7 8 27

9 AUCLAIR Julien ASPTT NIMES FRA 10,2 11 26

10 CARILLO Antoine MIRAMAS FRA 9,0 10 26

11 ADDED Jean-Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 12,2 13 25

12 ARRAS Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 9,7 10 25

13 RAPHAEL DURBEC Mickaël AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 12,4 14 25

14 JACQUEMIN Didier MIRAMAS FRA 6,0 6 25

15 MARTINI Jean-Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 8,9 9 24

16 LAGIER Antoine AIX MARSEILLE FRA 9,2 10 24

17 NIPOTE Guillaume ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 8,4 9 24

18 PICHON Julien CABRE D'OR FRA 10,3 11 24

19 HAUWEL Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 11,7 13 24

20 COUSTIER Laurent RIBAUTE FRA 7,4 8 23

21 TOSTIVINT Ilan MIRAMAS FRA 12,3 13 23

22 BOURDILLON Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 9,6 10 23

23 AYMARD Sylvain CABRE D'OR FRA 9,9 11 22

24 DUPUY Ludovic AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 9,1 10 20

25 POIZAC William MIRAMAS FRA 9,2 10 19

26 JOFFRE Bruno BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 12,3 13 17

27 CORTADE Pierre CABRE D'OR FRA 11,9 13 17

28 CHAZAL Olivier AIX GOLF FRA 10,5 11 17

29 VEGA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 11,8 13 16

30 BASTIDE Guilhem LOTO VITROLLES FRA 11,3 12 13

31 KRAUSE Johan MIRAMAS FRA 12,2 13 13

32 BERTHUIT Maxime MIRAMAS FRA 7,5 8 12



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 SIMON Mathieu MIRAMAS FRA 12,2 13 ABJ

-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Net Messieurs

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Net

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 FERNANDEZ Jose STE MAXIME FRA 11,3 12 41

2 BORSELLINO Kilian MIRAMAS FRA 10,5 11 41

3 RAPHAEL DURBEC Mickaël AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 12,4 14 38

4 TOSTIVINT Ilan MIRAMAS FRA 12,3 13 36

5 ADDED Jean-Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 12,2 13 36

6 HAUWEL Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 11,7 13 36

7 AUCLAIR Julien ASPTT NIMES FRA 10,2 11 36

8 CORNESSE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 7,9 8 36

9 CARILLO Antoine MIRAMAS FRA 9,0 10 36

10 VICTORIA-NIETO Yann AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 5,7 6 35

11 ARRAS Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 9,7 10 35

12 TOSTIVINT Fabrice MIRAMAS FRA 7,7 8 35

13 LAGIER Antoine AIX MARSEILLE FRA 9,2 10 34

14 PICHON Julien CABRE D'OR FRA 10,3 11 34

15 ACKE Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 3,6 3 34

16 MARTINI Jean-Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 8,9 9 33

17 NODIN Alex MIRAMAS FRA 4,2 4 33

18 BOUCHIC Stéphane AIX MARSEILLE FRA 1,8 1 33

19 BOURDILLON Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 9,6 10 33

20 NIPOTE Guillaume ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 8,4 9 32

21 COUSTIER Laurent RIBAUTE FRA 7,4 8 31

22 AYMARD Sylvain CABRE D'OR FRA 9,9 11 31

23 DUPUY Ludovic AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 9,1 10 30

24 JOFFRE Bruno BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 12,3 13 29

25 JACQUEMIN Didier MIRAMAS FRA 6,0 6 29

26 VEGA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 11,8 13 28

27 CORTADE Pierre CABRE D'OR FRA 11,9 13 28

28 POIZAC William MIRAMAS FRA 9,2 10 27

29 CHAZAL Olivier AIX GOLF FRA 10,5 11 26

30 BASTIDE Guilhem LOTO VITROLLES FRA 11,3 12 21

31 KRAUSE Johan MIRAMAS FRA 12,2 13 21

32 BERTHUIT Maxime MIRAMAS FRA 7,5 8 19



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 SIMON Mathieu MIRAMAS FRA 12,2 13 ABJ

-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Brut Messieurs

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Brut

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 TREICH Nicolas CABRE D'OR FRA 12,9 12 30

2 SCIORTINO Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 15,7 15 30

3 COLOMA Mathieu MIRAMAS FRA 14,1 13 29

4 LAUGIER Stéphane MIRAMAS FRA 14,5 14 27

5 MAS Stephane ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 12,6 12 25

6 MISSIR Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 12,6 12 25

7 PANAIVA Lionel CEA CADARACHE FRA 14,8 14 24

8 TECHEC Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 14,2 13 24

9 AZEMA Fabian MIRAMAS FRA 13,3 12 24

10 COUSTOULIN Stephane AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 16,7 16 22

11 CLAEYS Gérald CABRE D'OR FRA 18,2 18 21

12 NEBOUT Wilfrid MIRAMAS FRA 12,7 12 21

13 DUBOIS Remi AIX MARSEILLE FRA 15,1 14 21

14 VITTOZ Jean Jacques GIGA FRA 15,0 14 21

15 PLISZKA Yannick MIRAMAS FRA 23,8 24 20

16 AOUDIA Jeremy GIGA FRA 19,8 20 20

17 CAVELIER Alain COTE BLEUE FRA 22,0 22 20

18 RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 16,1 16 20

19 DAVID Olivier CABRE D'OR FRA 13,2 12 20

20 GARAVELLI Benoit TEE GOLF FRA 13,1 12 20

21 BEAUCHET Gabriel AVIATION CIVILE FRA 14,0 13 19

22 CAMUS Frédéric GRAND AVIGNON FRA 18,7 18 19

23 RUBILONI Éric MIRAMAS FRA 16,3 16 19

24 VOL Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 17,5 17 19

25 RUINET Lionel MIRAMAS FRA 14,4 14 19

26 AGUIDR Mohammed ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 14,8 14 19

27 FALCHI Jean Marie CABRE D'OR FRA 15,8 15 19

28 LACOMARE Gérard MANVILLE FRA 16,5 16 18

29 ROCAS Gabriel CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 20,8 21 18

30 BEAUCHET Frederic AVIATION CIVILE FRA 15,4 15 18

31 COLLERAIS Romain MIRAMAS FRA 17,3 17 18

32 UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 15,7 15 18



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 NABONNE Jean-Bernard PACA FRA 18,3 18 18

34 MARTINEZ Jean-Marie MIRAMAS FRA 17,5 17 18

35 CHAVE Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 16,3 16 18

36 DICKENS Mark PACA FRA 13,0 12 18

37 NEGRE Georges MIRAMAS FRA 15,5 15 18

38 MENNE Sebastien MIRAMAS FRA 20,3 20 17

39 MONZIOLS Bruno AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA 15,4 15 17

40 LEGRET Bastien MIRAMAS FRA 18,5 18 17

41 MARGIER Frédéric MIRAMAS FRA 20,8 21 17

42 PEREZ Marc SAUMANE FRA 21,6 22 17

43 PUJUGUET Arnaud CABRE D'OR FRA 14,7 14 17

44 NAVARRO Jean Louis CANNES ESPACE FRA 21,2 21 17

45 ROSSO Patrick AIX MARSEILLE FRA 14,8 14 17

46 DAUNOIS Adrien PACA FRA 13,0 12 17

47 BOUFFIER Remy BARBENTANE FRA 14,1 13 17

48 MORON Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 20,9 21 17

49 HEINTZ Bruno AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 21,8 22 16

50 GAIGNAIRE Gregory NAPHTA FRA 18,2 18 16

51 Rebuffat Martial ST ROMAN FRA 22,5 23 16

52 BLANC Thierry MIRAMAS FRA 14,6 14 16

53 MERGUI Pierre CEA CADARACHE FRA 16,4 16 16

54 LLORENS Michel-Ange MIRAMAS FRA 17,3 17 16

55 ABRAM Fabien ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 19,5 19 16

56 ANDREIS Pierre PACA FRA 22,5 23 16

57 BOQUELET Patrick SAUMANE FRA 17,5 17 15

58 GRAY Eric MIRAMAS FRA 23,1 23 15

59 RENDON Jorge MIRAMAS FRA 19,6 19 15

60 MACHERET Jacques MIRAMAS FRA 21,8 22 15

61 FONTANIEU Laurent MIRAMAS FRA 20,2 20 15

62 BAUDET Claude MIRAMAS FRA 18,7 18 15

63 PEREZ-CHUECOS Christophe CABRE D'OR FRA 13,4 13 14

64 MOQUET Yvon MIRAMAS FRA 16,4 16 14

65 SOLTERMANN Didier ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 20,0 20 14

66 HAMEL Yves ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 15,3 15 14

67 DAUNOIS Olivier AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 15,3 15 14

68 PAYAN Andre UZES FRA 21,5 21 14

69 MILLON Georges AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 24,0 24 14

70 MORICEAU Alain CABRE D'OR FRA 19,2 19 14

71 COSTA VANHAECKE Didier MIRAMAS FRA 23,9 24 14

72 CHEVALIER Etienne AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 18,4 18 13

73 HALIL Jean Michel MIRAMAS FRA 14,2 13 13

74 KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 17,5 17 13

75 MATHIEU James MIRAMAS FRA 20,8 21 13



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
76 REYNAUD Frederic PACA FRA 24,1 24 12

77 CORTAIX Alain LUBERON FRA 14,2 13 12

78 VERAN Mathieu AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 17,1 17 12

79 DELPHIN Hervé MIRAMAS FRA 21,1 21 12

80 PENHARD Guy PONT ROYAL FRA 21,7 22 11

81 SAUCLES Maurice CABRE D'OR FRA 22,8 23 11

82 ROUSSEAU Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 18,9 19 11

83 BELTRAN Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 19,7 20 11

84 DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 20,0 20 11

85 KRAUSE Roger MIRAMAS FRA 18,0 18 10

86 PENNANT Marc CABRE D'OR FRA 19,8 20 10

87 MEANO Francis CABRE D'OR FRA 14,5 14 9

88 DIAZ Dorian PACA FRA 24,4 25 9

89 ORLO Didier AIX GOLF FRA 16,3 16 9

90 PEGUIN Gregoire PACA FRA 18,5 18 9

91 TURIN Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 22,0 22 8

92 DI DOMENICO Jean PORT MARSEILLE FRA 24,1 24 8

93 LIBERTINO Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 24,4 25 7

94 PERRIER Patrick PACA FRA 22,0 22 6

95 BENAYAS Mariano MIRAMAS FRA 19,7 20 6

96 DUMAIN Andre MIRAMAS FRA 19,9 20 4

97 COLOMBO Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 17,4 17 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Net Messieurs

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Net

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 SCIORTINO Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 15,7 15 45

2 TREICH Nicolas CABRE D'OR FRA 12,9 12 41

3 COLOMA Mathieu MIRAMAS FRA 14,1 13 41

4 PLISZKA Yannick MIRAMAS FRA 23,8 24 41

5 CAVELIER Alain COTE BLEUE FRA 22,0 22 41

6 LAUGIER Stéphane MIRAMAS FRA 14,5 14 39

7 CLAEYS Gérald CABRE D'OR FRA 18,2 18 38

8 MARGIER Frédéric MIRAMAS FRA 20,8 21 38

9 PANAIVA Lionel CEA CADARACHE FRA 14,8 14 38

10 PEREZ Marc SAUMANE FRA 21,6 22 38

11 MAS Stephane ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 12,6 12 37

12 AOUDIA Jeremy GIGA FRA 19,8 20 37

13 MISSIR Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 12,6 12 37

14 ROCAS Gabriel CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 20,8 21 36

15 TECHEC Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 14,2 13 36

16 GRAY Eric MIRAMAS FRA 23,1 23 36

17 HEINTZ Bruno AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 21,8 22 35

18 CAMUS Frédéric GRAND AVIGNON FRA 18,7 18 35

19 AZEMA Fabian MIRAMAS FRA 13,3 12 35

20 NAVARRO Jean Louis CANNES ESPACE FRA 21,2 21 35

21 RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 16,1 16 35

22 MENNE Sebastien MIRAMAS FRA 20,3 20 34

23 RUBILONI Éric MIRAMAS FRA 16,3 16 34

24 COLLERAIS Romain MIRAMAS FRA 17,3 17 34

25 COUSTOULIN Stephane AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 16,7 16 34

26 NABONNE Jean-Bernard PACA FRA 18,3 18 33

27 VOL Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 17,5 17 33

28 CHAVE Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 16,3 16 33

29 MARTINEZ Jean-Marie MIRAMAS FRA 17,5 17 33

30 MILLON Georges AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 24,0 24 33

31 FONTANIEU Laurent MIRAMAS FRA 20,2 20 33

32 VITTOZ Jean Jacques GIGA FRA 15,0 14 33



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 FALCHI Jean Marie CABRE D'OR FRA 15,8 15 33

34 GAIGNAIRE Gregory NAPHTA FRA 18,2 18 32

35 REYNAUD Frederic PACA FRA 24,1 24 32

36 LEGRET Bastien MIRAMAS FRA 18,5 18 32

37 NEBOUT Wilfrid MIRAMAS FRA 12,7 12 32

38 MATHIEU James MIRAMAS FRA 20,8 21 32

39 DUBOIS Remi AIX MARSEILLE FRA 15,1 14 32

40 RUINET Lionel MIRAMAS FRA 14,4 14 32

41 LLORENS Michel-Ange MIRAMAS FRA 17,3 17 32

42 COSTA VANHAECKE Didier MIRAMAS FRA 23,9 24 32

43 ANDREIS Pierre PACA FRA 22,5 23 32

44 MORON Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 20,9 21 32

45 MACHERET Jacques MIRAMAS FRA 21,8 22 32

46 LACOMARE Gérard MANVILLE FRA 16,5 16 31

47 PENHARD Guy PONT ROYAL FRA 21,7 22 31

48 UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 15,7 15 31

49 SAUCLES Maurice CABRE D'OR FRA 22,8 23 31

50 PAYAN Andre UZES FRA 21,5 21 31

51 BEAUCHET Frederic AVIATION CIVILE FRA 15,4 15 31

52 MERGUI Pierre CEA CADARACHE FRA 16,4 16 31

53 ABRAM Fabien ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 19,5 19 31

54 AGUIDR Mohammed ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 14,8 14 31

55 NEGRE Georges MIRAMAS FRA 15,5 15 31

56 BEAUCHET Gabriel AVIATION CIVILE FRA 14,0 13 30

57 PUJUGUET Arnaud CABRE D'OR FRA 14,7 14 30

58 SOLTERMANN Didier ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 20,0 20 30

59 DICKENS Mark PACA FRA 13,0 12 30

60 RENDON Jorge MIRAMAS FRA 19,6 19 30

61 ROSSO Patrick AIX MARSEILLE FRA 14,8 14 30

62 BOQUELET Patrick SAUMANE FRA 17,5 17 30

63 DAVID Olivier CABRE D'OR FRA 13,2 12 30

64 MORICEAU Alain CABRE D'OR FRA 19,2 19 30

65 GARAVELLI Benoit TEE GOLF FRA 13,1 12 30

66 Rebuffat Martial ST ROMAN FRA 22,5 23 30

67 BAUDET Claude MIRAMAS FRA 18,7 18 30

68 CHEVALIER Etienne AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 18,4 18 29

69 MONZIOLS Bruno AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA 15,4 15 28

70 DI DOMENICO Jean PORT MARSEILLE FRA 24,1 24 28

71 MOQUET Yvon MIRAMAS FRA 16,4 16 28

72 DAUNOIS Adrien PACA FRA 13,0 12 28

73 BOUFFIER Remy BARBENTANE FRA 14,1 13 28

74 KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 17,5 17 28

75 DELPHIN Hervé MIRAMAS FRA 21,1 21 28



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
76 HAMEL Yves ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 15,3 15 27

77 DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 20,0 20 27

78 ROUSSEAU Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 18,9 19 26

79 PEREZ-CHUECOS Christophe CABRE D'OR FRA 13,4 13 26

80 DIAZ Dorian PACA FRA 24,4 25 26

81 BELTRAN Jean-Michel MIRAMAS FRA 19,7 20 25

82 DAUNOIS Olivier AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 15,3 15 25

83 BLANC Thierry MIRAMAS FRA 14,6 14 25

84 LIBERTINO Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 24,4 25 25

85 PENNANT Marc CABRE D'OR FRA 19,8 20 25

86 PERRIER Patrick PACA FRA 22,0 22 23

87 CORTAIX Alain LUBERON FRA 14,2 13 23

88 VERAN Mathieu AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 17,1 17 23

89 KRAUSE Roger MIRAMAS FRA 18,0 18 22

90 PEGUIN Gregoire PACA FRA 18,5 18 22

91 BENAYAS Mariano MIRAMAS FRA 19,7 20 21

92 HALIL Jean Michel MIRAMAS FRA 14,2 13 20

93 TURIN Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 22,0 22 20

94 MEANO Francis CABRE D'OR FRA 14,5 14 18

95 ORLO Didier AIX GOLF FRA 16,3 16 17

96 DUMAIN Andre MIRAMAS FRA 19,9 20 14

97 COLOMBO Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 17,4 17 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Brut Messieurs

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Brut

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 THOMAE Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 28,3 29 25

2 CLABAUT Valentin TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 32,5 34 18

3 BATIFOUILLE Stephane ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 25,2 26 17

4 DEBOIS-FROGE Antoine AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 25,5 26 17

5 BASTARDIE Robert MIRAMAS FRA 27,8 28 15

6 SPEZIANI Jean-Marc MIRAMAS FRA 31,7 33 14

7 FERREIRA Mickael MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 27 13

8 ARNAUDIES Laurent MIRAMAS FRA 31,0 32 11

9 VIALA Frederic POLICE MARSEILL FRA 29,9 31 10

10 MAUVIGNEY Jerome MIRAMAS FRA 35,5 37 10

11 ALARCON Yves MIRAMAS FRA 35,6 37 10

12 HEYRAUD Philippe CEA CADARACHE FRA 26,4 27 9

13 VIGER Guy BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 34,4 36 9

14 DI BENEDETTO William MIRAMAS FRA 24,8 25 9

15 ROUX Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 29,2 30 8

16 TAMBELLINI Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 28,6 29 7

17 BOMETON Franck MIRAMAS FRA 27,3 28 5

18 TABAR Serge MIRAMAS FRA 28,8 30 4

19 CLERICO Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 27,3 28 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Net Messieurs

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Net

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 THOMAE Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 28,3 29 52

2 CLABAUT Valentin TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 32,5 34 46

3 SPEZIANI Jean-Marc MIRAMAS FRA 31,7 33 45

4 MAUVIGNEY Jerome MIRAMAS FRA 35,5 37 42

5 BATIFOUILLE Stephane ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 25,2 26 42

6 BASTARDIE Robert MIRAMAS FRA 27,8 28 40

7 DEBOIS-FROGE Antoine AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 25,5 26 39

8 ARNAUDIES Laurent MIRAMAS FRA 31,0 32 37

9 FERREIRA Mickael MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 27 37

10 VIGER Guy BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 34,4 36 35

11 ALARCON Yves MIRAMAS FRA 35,6 37 33

12 VIALA Frederic POLICE MARSEILL FRA 29,9 31 32

13 TAMBELLINI Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 28,6 29 31

14 ROUX Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 29,2 30 29

15 DI BENEDETTO William MIRAMAS FRA 24,8 25 28

16 HEYRAUD Philippe CEA CADARACHE FRA 26,4 27 26

17 BOMETON Franck MIRAMAS FRA 27,3 28 25

18 TABAR Serge MIRAMAS FRA 28,8 30 24

19 CLERICO Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 27,3 28 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 4

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Brut Messieurs

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Brut

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 ESPINOSA Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 54 57 18

2 MORVAN Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 49 52 11

3 CROMBET Anthony MIRAMAS FRA 54 57 11

4 MOULINAS Alain PACA FRA 54 57 8

5 AMET Denis MIRAMAS FRA 52 55 8

6 BENMAMMAR Jarod MIRAMAS FRA 54 57 7

7 TABARDON Thomas AIX GOLF FRA 54 57 6

8 LUDGER Richard MIRAMAS FRA 48 51 5

9 GAGNON Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 54 57 4

10 VERGNE Eric PONT ROYAL FRA 54 57 2
-



Série(s) : Série 4

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Net Messieurs

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Net

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 ESPINOSA Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 54 57 74

2 CROMBET Anthony MIRAMAS FRA 54 57 60

3 MORVAN Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 49 52 57

4 BENMAMMAR Jarod MIRAMAS FRA 54 57 47

5 MOULINAS Alain PACA FRA 54 57 46

6 GAGNON Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 54 57 46

7 TABARDON Thomas AIX GOLF FRA 54 57 45

8 AMET Denis MIRAMAS FRA 52 55 43

9 VERGNE Eric PONT ROYAL FRA 54 57 30

10 LUDGER Richard MIRAMAS FRA 48 51 28
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Brut Dames

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Brut

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 POIZAC Cloé MASSANE FRA +0,5 0 36

2 BRU Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 13,4 16 25

3 SERPAGLI Sabine MIRAMAS FRA 17,0 20 24

4 CARILLO Florence MIRAMAS FRA 13,7 16 23

5 VOL Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 17,9 21 18

6 MORICEAU-VIGNOLO Stéphanie CABRE D'OR FRA 14,8 17 16

7 MONZIOLS Peggy AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA 12,4 15 16

8 DAVID Cathy CABRE D'OR FRA 14,3 17 14
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Net Dames

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Net

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 SERPAGLI Sabine MIRAMAS FRA 17,0 20 44

2 BRU Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 13,4 16 41

3 CARILLO Florence MIRAMAS FRA 13,7 16 39

4 VOL Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 17,9 21 37

5 POIZAC Cloé MASSANE FRA +0,5 0 36

6 MORICEAU-VIGNOLO Stéphanie CABRE D'OR FRA 14,8 17 31

7 MONZIOLS Peggy AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA 12,4 15 30

8 DAVID Cathy CABRE D'OR FRA 14,3 17 26
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Brut Dames

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Brut

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BOMETON Rolande MIRAMAS FRA 20,0 20 12

2 MISSIR Corinne MIRAMAS FRA 24,5 25 12

3 MOLINAS Valerie MIRAMAS FRA 26,5 27 11

4 DEBLED Isabelle AIX MARSEILLE FRA 19,0 19 11

5 BAUDET Catherine MIRAMAS FRA 29,6 30 11

6 VIGNOLO Evelyne AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 41 42 9

7 ESPI Martine PONT ROYAL FRA 38 39 9

8 WARNERY Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 29,9 30 9

9 SAUCLES Marie Josee CABRE D'OR FRA 28,3 29 7

10 LE PENVEN Karine MIRAMAS FRA 54 56 6

11 LAUGIER Frédérique MIRAMAS FRA 32,0 33 4

12 DUMAS Cecile MIRAMAS FRA 36,0 37 4

13 ARNAUDIES Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 49 51 0
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 10/06/2024Net Dames

GOLF LEADER RESULTATS
Classement Net

lundi 10 juin 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 LE PENVEN Karine MIRAMAS FRA 54 56 55

2 VIGNOLO Evelyne AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 41 42 40

3 ESPI Martine PONT ROYAL FRA 38 39 36

4 BAUDET Catherine MIRAMAS FRA 29,6 30 36

5 MISSIR Corinne MIRAMAS FRA 24,5 25 36

6 WARNERY Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 29,9 30 33

7 MOLINAS Valerie MIRAMAS FRA 26,5 27 29

8 BOMETON Rolande MIRAMAS FRA 20,0 20 29

9 SAUCLES Marie Josee CABRE D'OR FRA 28,3 29 29

10 DUMAS Cecile MIRAMAS FRA 36,0 37 29

11 LAUGIER Frédérique MIRAMAS FRA 32,0 33 27

12 ARNAUDIES Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 49 51 25

13 DEBLED Isabelle AIX MARSEILLE FRA 19,0 19 23
-


